
Zone 9 Pony Club Calendar with Zone 9 club events & PCA NSW State events 2023   As at 4th December 2022 

Day Dates    Zone Event  Zone 9 venue  State Event State Venue state meetings  

Sun-Fri 8/13-Jan-23 Sch Hol 
  

State Camp  
Sydney International 
Equestrian Centre   

Sat 14-Jan-23 Sch Hol         

Sun 15-Jan-23 Sch Hol         

Sat 21-Jan-23 Sch Hol       

Sun 22-Jan-23 Sch Hol       

Thurs 26-Jan-23 Australia Day      

Sat 28-Jan-23        

Sun 29-Jan-23       

Sat 04-Feb-23           

Sun 05-Feb-23   Zone 9 meeting Kempsey RSL     

Sat 11-Feb-23     State Dressage 2022 Bendick Murrell   

Sun 12-Feb-23   
Zone 9 assessment  
 for jump grading 

Coopernook 
State Dressage 2022 Bendick Murrell   

Sat 18-Feb-23         

Sun 19-Feb-23   
Zone 9 assessment  
 for jump grading 

Camden Haven 
    

Sat 25-Feb-23         

Sun 26-Feb-23         

Fri 03-Mar-23  
  State Tetrathlon & formal 

Gymkhana  Narrabri  

Sat 04-Mar-23  
  State Tetrathlon & formal 

Gymkhana Narrabri   

Sun 05-Mar-23  
  State Tetrathlon & formal 

Gymkhana Narrabri  

Sat 11-Mar-23          

Sun 12-Mar-23  Gear check  School  Macleay/kempsey       

Sat 18-Mar-23         
Sun 19-Mar-23  Coopernook Gymkhana  Coopernook    

Sat 25-Mar-23        

Sun 26-Mar-23       

Mon 27-Mar-23     Orange State meetings 

Tues 28-Mar-23     Orange State meetings 



Day Date  Zone Event Zone 9 venue State Event State Venue state meetings  

Sat 01-Apr-23  

Zone 9 assessment  
 for jump grading 

Nambucca River 
Macksville    

Sun 02-Apr-23  Nambucca Gymkhana Macksville    

Sat 08-Apr-23 easter      

Sun 9-Apr-23 EASTER 
     

Mon 10-Apr-23 EASTER 
     

Sat 15-Apr-23 SCH hOL 
  RAS    

Sun 16-Apr-23 SCH HOL 
  RAS    

Mon 17-Apr-23 SCH HOL 
  RAS   

Tues 18-Apr-23 SCH HOL 
  RAS   

Sat 22-Apr-23 SCH HOL 

Glenreagh mini camp  
21st -23rd April 

glenreagh 

   

Sun 23-Apr-23 SCH HOL       

TUES 25-Apr-23 Anzac Day      

Sat 29-Apr-23  
      

Sun 30-Apr-23        

Sat 06-May-23  
  State ODE and CT  TBC proposed date    

Sun 07-May-23    State ODE and CT TBC proposed date   

Sat 13-May-23  
       

Sun 14-May-23 Mother’s day 

  
    

Sat 20-May-23  Camden Haven trophy day Kendall       

Sun 21-May-23  Camden Haven trophy day  Kendall  
    

Sat 27-May-23        

Sun 28-May-23  Wingham Gymkhana  Wingham     

Sat 03-Jun-23  
       

Sun 4-Jun-23  Willawarrin Gymkhana Willawarrin      

Sat 10-Jun-23  Coffs Harbour ODE & CT  Nana Glen      

Sun 11-Jun-23  Coffs Harbour ODE & CT Nana Glen      

Mon     12-Jun-23 KING’s Birthday 
     

Sat 17-Jun-23        

Sun 18-Jun-23  
State Instructor School  
Face to face renewal 

TBA 

     

Sat 24-Jun-23  
        

Sun 25-Jun-23  Port Macquarie Dressage Port Macquarie 
     



Day Date  Zone Event Zone 9 venue State Event State Venue state meetings  

Sat 01-Jul-23 Sch Hol       

Sun 02-Jul-23 Sch Hol       

Sat 08-Jul-23 Sch Hol 
  

   

Sun 09-Jul-23 Sch Hol   
   

Sat 15-Jul-23 Sch hol 

  
   

Sun 16-Jul-23 Sch hol      

Sat 22-Jul-23       

Sun 23-Jul-23  Zone 9 General meeting  Kempsey RSL    

Sat 29-Jul-23       

Sun 30-Jul-23       

Mon 31-Jul-23     Tamworth State meeting 

Tues 01-Aug-23     Tamworth   State meeting 

Sat 05-Aug-23  Bellinger River Gymkhana      

Sun 06-Aug-23   Bellinger River Gymkhana       

Sat 12-Aug-23       

Sun 13-Aug-23        

Sat 19-Aug-23        

Sun 20-Aug-23        

Sat 26-Aug-23  
Zone 9 assessment  
 for jump grading 

Macleay  
Kempsey     

Sun 27-Aug-23  Macleay Gymkhana Kempsey      

Sat 02-Sep-23         

Sun 03-Sep-23  Fathers day       

Sat 9-Sep-23   Jamboree  TBC      

Sun 10-Sep-23  Jamboree  TBC      

Sat 16-Sep-23        

Sun 17-Sep-23        

Sat 23-Sep-23 Sch Hol 

Dorrigo Camp  
23rd-30th September 

Dorrigo  

    

Sun 24-Sep-23 Sch Hol 
      

Sat 30-Sep-23 Sch Hol 
      

Sun 01-Oct-23 Sch Hol        

Mon 02-Oct-23 Sch Hol 
Labour Day        



   
     

Day Date   Zone Event Zone Venue State Event State Venue state meetings  

Sat 07-Oct-23 Sch hol 
      

Sun 08-Oct-23 Sch hol  Glenreagh Gymkhana  Glenreagh     

Sat 14-Oct-23       

Sun 15-Oct-23       

Sat 21-Oct-23       

Sun 22-Oct-23       

Sat 28-Oct-23  Oxley Island      

Sun 29-Oct-23   Oxley Island       

Sat 04-Nov-23       

Sun 05-Nov-23    
   

Sat 11-Nov-23  Corindi Gymkhana & SJ Corindi  
   

Sun 12-Nov-23  Corindi Gymkhana & SJ Corindi     

Sat 18-Nov-23   Coffs Harbour  Nana Glen        

Sun 19-Nov-23   Coffs Hbr Gymkhana Nana Glen        

Sat 25-Nov-23           

Sun 26-Nov-23          

Mon 27-Nov-23      State  meeting 

Tues 28-Nov-23      State  meeting 

Sat 02-Dec-23         

Sun 03-Dec-23   
Zone 9 AGM & general 
meeting 

Kempsey  
    

Sat 09-Dec-23           

Sun 10-Dec-23           

Sat 16-Dec-23          

Sun 17-Dec-23          

 Sch hol 20.12.23       

Sat 23-Dec-23         

Sun 24-Dec-23         

Sat 30-Dec-23       

  
  


